11-00-5040

11-00-4121

CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2024-2025

AIRPORT

SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:

Airport - Capital Outlay

Derived from the following designated sources as follows:

Airport - Grants / Capital
FAA Grant

188,008.00

188,008.00

188,008.00

188,008.00

Done by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 14th day of January 2025.

ATTEST:

&Lﬂmm“ %«M

Stephanie Carmichael
City Clerk

Kent McVey.//

Mayor
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